
0 1 2豊橋

伊奈

小田渕

国府
御油

名電赤坂

名電長沢

本宿

名電山中

藤川

美合

男川

東岡崎
岡崎公園前

矢作橋

宇頭

新安城

牛田

知立

一ツ木

富士松
豊明
前後
中京競馬場前

有松
左京山
鳴海

本星崎

本笠寺
桜
呼続

堀田
神宮前

金山

山王

名鉄名古屋

栄生
東枇杷島
西枇杷島
二ツ杁
新川橋
須ヶ口
丸ノ内
新清洲

大里
奥田

国府宮

島氏永

妙興寺
名鉄一宮

今伊勢
石刀

新木曽川
黒田

木曽川堤
笠松

岐南

茶所
加納

名鉄岐阜

441

2451

24
90

名古屋本線 平日 その1 
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2 3 4豊橋

伊奈

小田渕

国府
御油

名電赤坂

名電長沢

本宿

名電山中

藤川

美合

男川

東岡崎
岡崎公園前

矢作橋

宇頭

新安城

牛田

知立

一ツ木

富士松
豊明
前後
中京競馬場前

有松
左京山
鳴海

本星崎

本笠寺
桜
呼続

堀田
神宮前

金山

山王

名鉄名古屋

栄生
東枇杷島
西枇杷島
二ツ杁
新川橋
須ヶ口
丸ノ内
新清洲

大里
奥田

国府宮

島氏永

妙興寺
名鉄一宮

今伊勢
石刀

新木曽川
黒田

木曽川堤
笠松

岐南

茶所
加納

名鉄岐阜

名古屋本線 平日 その2 

2



4 5 6豊橋

伊奈

小田渕

国府
御油

名電赤坂

名電長沢

本宿

名電山中

藤川

美合

男川

東岡崎
岡崎公園前

矢作橋

宇頭

新安城

牛田

知立

一ツ木

富士松
豊明
前後
中京競馬場前

有松
左京山
鳴海

本星崎

本笠寺
桜
呼続

堀田
神宮前

金山

山王

名鉄名古屋

栄生
東枇杷島
西枇杷島
二ツ杁
新川橋
須ヶ口
丸ノ内
新清洲

大里
奥田

国府宮

島氏永

妙興寺
名鉄一宮

今伊勢
石刀

新木曽川
黒田

木曽川堤
笠松

岐南

茶所
加納

名鉄岐阜

571

555
551

553
61 （

一
部
指
定
）

673

593
675

625

665

781
521

591

695
63 （

一
部
指
定
）

651

50
0E

62
0C

53
2E

59
0

61
2

59
2

58
2

51
6

58
0

51
2

55
0

62
6F

56
0G

51
4

62
2

55
2

59
4

62
 （

一
部
指
定
）

62
8

4 
（
全
車
指
定
）

51
0

名古屋本線 平日 その3 

3



6 7 8豊橋

伊奈

小田渕

国府
御油

名電赤坂

名電長沢

本宿

名電山中

藤川

美合

男川

東岡崎
岡崎公園前

矢作橋

宇頭

新安城

牛田

知立

一ツ木

富士松
豊明
前後
中京競馬場前

有松
左京山
鳴海

本星崎

本笠寺
桜
呼続

堀田
神宮前

金山

山王

名鉄名古屋

栄生
東枇杷島
西枇杷島
二ツ杁
新川橋
須ヶ口
丸ノ内
新清洲

大里
奥田

国府宮

島氏永

妙興寺
名鉄一宮

今伊勢
石刀

新木曽川
黒田

木曽川堤
笠松

岐南

茶所
加納

名鉄岐阜

651

593
677

641F

627
853

621

655

71 （
一
部
指
定
）

791
771

623

669G

725
793

73 （
一
部
指
定
）

267 （
一
部
指
定
）

753

841

841

653
75 （

一
部
指
定
）

747

891

891
681

749

749

77 （
一
部
指
定
）

743B

755

79 （
一
部
指
定
）

873

873

821

721B

871

745F

81 （
一
部
指
定
）

783
751

723B

83 （
一
部
指
定
）

85 （
一
部
指
定
）

279 （
一
部
指
定
）

875
855

87 （
一
部
指
定
）

895

727B

89 （
一
部
指
定
）

881
893

481 （
一
部
指
定
）

4 
（
全
車
指
定
）

62
4A

77
2

77
2

69
0

66
0

65
0

60
 （

一
部
指
定
）

68
0

64
 （

一
部
指
定
）

77
4

79
2

66
 （

一
部
指
定
）

65
2

72
0E

76
2

76
2

64
0G

70
 （

一
部
指
定
）

67
4

77
8

77
8

75
0

69
4

74
4

74
4

70
0B

64
2

76
0C

72
 （

一
部
指
定
）

65
4

47
70

74
0

74
 （

一
部
指
定
）

70
4F

70
2E

79
0

47
50

76
 （

一
部
指
定
）

74
2

27
6 
（
一
部
指
定
）

78
0

47
52

80
 （

一
部
指
定
）

80
2

80
0E

47
54

78
2

82
 （

一
部
指
定
）

28
6 
（
一
部
指
定
）

79
4

47
56

84
0G

75
2

名古屋本線 平日 その4 
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8 9 10豊橋

伊奈

小田渕

国府
御油

名電赤坂

名電長沢

本宿

名電山中

藤川

美合

男川

東岡崎
岡崎公園前

矢作橋

宇頭

新安城

牛田

知立

一ツ木

富士松
豊明
前後
中京競馬場前

有松
左京山
鳴海

本星崎

本笠寺
桜
呼続

堀田
神宮前

金山

山王

名鉄名古屋

栄生
東枇杷島
西枇杷島
二ツ杁
新川橋
須ヶ口
丸ノ内
新清洲

大里
奥田

国府宮

島氏永

妙興寺
名鉄一宮

今伊勢
石刀

新木曽川
黒田

木曽川堤
笠松

岐南

茶所
加納

名鉄岐阜

873
481 （

一
部
指
定
）

883
993

285 （
一
部
指
定
）

885

823B

851
995

91 （
一
部
指
定
）

289 （
一
部
指
定
）

93 （
一
部
指
定
）

825E

95 （
一
部
指
定
）

923
997

827B

843

991
97 （

一
部
指
定
）

5 （
全
車
指
定
）

4971
887

925

829E

99 （
一
部
指
定
）

941A

911

921E

1093

857
1091

491 （
一
部
指
定
）

1021
1095

981
101 （

一
部
指
定
）

943
945

951
1011

1097

9 （
全
車
指
定
）

103 （
一
部
指
定
）

953

1041

1191
1023

983
105 （

一
部
指
定
）

291 （
一
部
指
定
）

1043

955

1013
1193

87
0

84
2

84
2

87
4

87
4

87
8

87
8

75
2

84
 （

一
部
指
定
）

81
0

80
4

85
0

86
 （

一
部
指
定
）

84
4

85
0

28
8 
（
一
部
指
定
）

85
2

88
0

84
6C

29
0 
（
一
部
指
定
）

84
8F

80
6

89
2

91
0

85
4

86
2

85
2

88
2

92
 （

一
部
指
定
）

85
6

99
0

94
0

29
2 
（
一
部
指
定
）

90
 （

一
部
指
定
）

92
0

92
4

91
2

95
0

96
 （

一
部
指
定
）

98
0

99
2

18
 （

全
車
指
定
）

94
2

95
2

30
0 
（
一
部
指
定
）

94
 （

一
部
指
定
）

99
4

92
2

10
10

95
4

94
4

10
2 
（
一
部
指
定
）

99
6

98
2

10
40

95
6

名古屋本線 平日 その5 
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10 11 12豊橋

伊奈

小田渕

国府
御油

名電赤坂

名電長沢

本宿

名電山中

藤川

美合

男川

東岡崎
岡崎公園前

矢作橋

宇頭

新安城

牛田

知立

一ツ木

富士松
豊明
前後
中京競馬場前

有松
左京山
鳴海

本星崎

本笠寺
桜
呼続

堀田
神宮前

金山

山王

名鉄名古屋

栄生
東枇杷島
西枇杷島
二ツ杁
新川橋
須ヶ口
丸ノ内
新清洲

大里
奥田

国府宮

島氏永

妙興寺
名鉄一宮

今伊勢
石刀

新木曽川
黒田

木曽川堤
笠松

岐南

茶所
加納

名鉄岐阜

291 （
一
部
指
定
）

107 （
一
部
指
定
）

1051
1121

1195
1081

111 （
一
部
指
定
）

301 （
一
部
指
定
）

1045

1053

1111
1197

113 （
一
部
指
定
）

1055
1123

1291
1083

115 （
一
部
指
定
）

303 （
一
部
指
定
）

1141

1057

1113
1293

117 （
一
部
指
定
）

1151
1221

1295
1181

121 （
一
部
指
定
）

311 （
一
部
指
定
）

1143

1153

1211
1297

123 （
一
部
指
定
）

1155
1223

1391
1183

125 （
一
部
指
定
）

313 （
一
部
指
定
）

1241

1157

1213
1393

30
2 
（
一
部
指
定
）

10
0 
（
一
部
指
定
）

10
90

10
20

10
24

10
12

10
50

10
6 
（
一
部
指
定
）

10
92

10
80

22
 （

全
車
指
定
）

10
52

31
0 
（
一
部
指
定
）

10
4 
（
一
部
指
定
）

10
94

10
22

10
42

11
10

10
54

11
2 
（
一
部
指
定
）

10
96

10
82

10
56

31
2 
（
一
部
指
定
）

11
0 
（
一
部
指
定
）

11
90

11
20

11
40

11
12

11
50

11
6 
（
一
部
指
定
）

11
92

11
80

11
52

32
0 
（
一
部
指
定
）

11
4 
（
一
部
指
定
）

11
94

11
22

11
42

12
10

11
54

12
2 
（
一
部
指
定
）

11
96

11
82

11
56

名古屋本線 平日 その6 
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12 13 14豊橋

伊奈

小田渕

国府
御油

名電赤坂

名電長沢

本宿

名電山中

藤川

美合

男川

東岡崎
岡崎公園前

矢作橋

宇頭

新安城

牛田

知立

一ツ木

富士松
豊明
前後
中京競馬場前

有松
左京山
鳴海

本星崎

本笠寺
桜
呼続

堀田
神宮前

金山

山王

名鉄名古屋

栄生
東枇杷島
西枇杷島
二ツ杁
新川橋
須ヶ口
丸ノ内
新清洲

大里
奥田

国府宮

島氏永

妙興寺
名鉄一宮

今伊勢
石刀

新木曽川
黒田

木曽川堤
笠松

岐南

茶所
加納

名鉄岐阜

313 （
一
部
指
定
）

127 （
一
部
指
定
）

1251
1321

1395
1281

131 （
一
部
指
定
）

321 （
一
部
指
定
）

1243

1253

1311
1397

133 （
一
部
指
定
）

1255
1323

1491
1283

135 （
一
部
指
定
）

323 （
一
部
指
定
）

1341

1257

1313
1493

137 （
一
部
指
定
）

1351
1421

1495
1381

141 （
一
部
指
定
）

331 （
一
部
指
定
）

1343

1353

1411
1497

143 （
一
部
指
定
）

1355
1423

1591
1383

145 （
一
部
指
定
）

333 （
一
部
指
定
）

1441

1357

1413
1593

32
2 
（
一
部
指
定
）

12
0 
（
一
部
指
定
）

12
90

12
20

12
40

12
12

12
50

12
6 
（
一
部
指
定
）

12
92

12
80

12
52

33
0 
（
一
部
指
定
）

12
4 
（
一
部
指
定
）

12
94

12
22

12
42

13
10

12
54

13
2 
（
一
部
指
定
）

12
96

12
82

12
56

33
2 
（
一
部
指
定
）

13
0 
（
一
部
指
定
）

13
90

13
20

13
40

13
12

13
50

13
6 
（
一
部
指
定
）

13
92

13
80

13
52

34
0 
（
一
部
指
定
）

13
4 
（
一
部
指
定
）

13
94

13
22

13
42

14
10

13
54

14
2 
（
一
部
指
定
）

13
96

13
82

13
56

名古屋本線 平日 その7 
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14 15 16豊橋

伊奈

小田渕

国府
御油

名電赤坂

名電長沢

本宿

名電山中

藤川

美合

男川

東岡崎
岡崎公園前

矢作橋

宇頭

新安城

牛田

知立

一ツ木

富士松
豊明
前後
中京競馬場前

有松
左京山
鳴海

本星崎

本笠寺
桜
呼続

堀田
神宮前

金山

山王

名鉄名古屋

栄生
東枇杷島
西枇杷島
二ツ杁
新川橋
須ヶ口
丸ノ内
新清洲

大里
奥田

国府宮

島氏永

妙興寺
名鉄一宮

今伊勢
石刀

新木曽川
黒田

木曽川堤
笠松

岐南

茶所
加納

名鉄岐阜

333 （
一
部
指
定
）

147 （
一
部
指
定
）

1451

1521
1595

1481
151 （

一
部
指
定
）

341 （
一
部
指
定
）

1443

1453

1511
1597

153 （
一
部
指
定
）

1455

1523
1691

1483
155 （

一
部
指
定
）

343 （
一
部
指
定
）

1541
1543

1457

1513
1693

157 （
一
部
指
定
）

1545

1551
1621

1695
1581

161 （
一
部
指
定
）

351 （
一
部
指
定
）

1547

1553
1611

1585

163 （
一
部
指
定
）

1641

1555
1623

1791
1583

1593
165 （

一
部
指
定
）

353 （
一
部
指
定
）

1643

1557
1613

1587

34
2 
（
一
部
指
定
）

14
0 
（
一
部
指
定
）

14
90

14
20

14
24

14
40

14
12

14
50

14
6 
（
一
部
指
定
）

14
92

14
80

14
42

14
52

35
0 
（
一
部
指
定
）

14
4 
（
一
部
指
定
）

14
94

14
22

14
44

15
10

14
54

15
2 
（
一
部
指
定
）

14
96

14
82

15
40

14
56

35
2 
（
一
部
指
定
）

15
0 
（
一
部
指
定
）

15
90

15
20

15
42

15
12

15
50

15
6 
（
一
部
指
定
）

15
92

15
80

15
44

15
52

36
0 
（
一
部
指
定
）

15
4 
（
一
部
指
定
）

15
94

15
22

15
24

16
10

15
54

16
2 
（
一
部
指
定
）

15
96

15
96

15
82

16
40

15
56

名古屋本線 平日 その8 
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16 17 18豊橋

伊奈

小田渕

国府
御油

名電赤坂

名電長沢

本宿

名電山中

藤川

美合

男川

東岡崎
岡崎公園前

矢作橋

宇頭

新安城

牛田

知立

一ツ木

富士松
豊明
前後
中京競馬場前

有松
左京山
鳴海

本星崎

本笠寺
桜
呼続

堀田
神宮前

金山

山王

名鉄名古屋

栄生
東枇杷島
西枇杷島
二ツ杁
新川橋
須ヶ口
丸ノ内
新清洲

大里
奥田

国府宮

島氏永

妙興寺
名鉄一宮

今伊勢
石刀

新木曽川
黒田

木曽川堤
笠松

岐南

茶所
加納

名鉄岐阜

353 （
一
部
指
定
）

167 （
一
部
指
定
）

1651

1645
1697

1721
1795

1681
1597

171 （
一
部
指
定
）

361 （
一
部
指
定
）

1647

1653
1711

1685

37 （
全
車
指
定
）

173 （
一
部
指
定
）

1655

1741
1793

1723
1891

1683
1693

175 （
一
部
指
定
）

363 （
一
部
指
定
）

1743

1657
1713

1893

177 （
一
部
指
定
）

1751

1745
1797

1821
1895

1781
1697

181 （
一
部
指
定
）

371 （
一
部
指
定
）

1747

1753
1811

1897

41 （
全
車
指
定
）

183 （
一
部
指
定
）

1755

1841

1823
1991

1783
1793

185 （
一
部
指
定
）

373 （
一
部
指
定
）

1843

1757
1813

1993

36
2 
（
一
部
指
定
）

16
0 
（
一
部
指
定
）

16
90

16
20

16
12

16
50

16
42

16
6 
（
一
部
指
定
）

16
92

16
92

16
80

16
44

16
52

37
0 
（
一
部
指
定
）

16
4 
（
一
部
指
定
）

16
94

16
22

17
10

16
54

16
46

17
2 
（
一
部
指
定
）

16
96

16
96

16
82

17
40

16
56

37
2 
（
一
部
指
定
）

17
0 
（
一
部
指
定
）

17
90

17
20

17
12

17
50

17
42

17
6 
（
一
部
指
定
）

17
92

17
92

17
80

17
44

17
52

38
0 
（
一
部
指
定
）

17
4 
（
一
部
指
定
）

17
94

17
22

18
10

17
54

17
46

18
2 
（
一
部
指
定
）

17
96

17
96

17
82

18
40

17
56

名古屋本線 平日 その9 
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18 19 20豊橋

伊奈

小田渕

国府
御油

名電赤坂

名電長沢

本宿

名電山中

藤川

美合

男川

東岡崎
岡崎公園前

矢作橋

宇頭

新安城

牛田

知立

一ツ木

富士松
豊明
前後
中京競馬場前

有松
左京山
鳴海

本星崎

本笠寺
桜
呼続

堀田
神宮前

金山

山王

名鉄名古屋

栄生
東枇杷島
西枇杷島
二ツ杁
新川橋
須ヶ口
丸ノ内
新清洲

大里
奥田

国府宮

島氏永

妙興寺
名鉄一宮

今伊勢
石刀

新木曽川
黒田

木曽川堤
笠松

岐南

茶所
加納

名鉄岐阜

373 （
一
部
指
定
）

187 （
一
部
指
定
）

1851

1845

387 （
一
部
指
定
）

1921
1995

1881
1797

191 （
一
部
指
定
）

381 （
一
部
指
定
）

1847

1853

1911
1997

45 （
全
車
指
定
）

193 （
一
部
指
定
）

1855

1941

1923
2091

1883
1893

195 （
一
部
指
定
）

383 （
一
部
指
定
）

1943

1857
1913

2093

197 （
一
部
指
定
）

1951

1945

397 （
一
部
指
定
）

2021
2095

1981
1897

201 （
一
部
指
定
）

391 （
一
部
指
定
）

1947

1953

2011
2097

49 （
全
車
指
定
）

203 （
一
部
指
定
）

1955

2041

2023
2191

1983
1993

205 （
一
部
指
定
）

393 （
一
部
指
定
）

2043

1957
2013

2193

38
2 
（
一
部
指
定
）

18
0 
（
一
部
指
定
）

18
90

18
20

18
12

18
50

18
42

18
6 
（
一
部
指
定
）

18
92

18
92

18
80

54
 （

全
車
指
定
）

18
44

18
52

39
0 
（
一
部
指
定
）

18
4 
（
一
部
指
定
）

18
94

18
22

19
10

18
54

18
46

19
2 
（
一
部
指
定
）

18
96

18
96

18
82

19
40

18
56

39
2 
（
一
部
指
定
）

19
0 
（
一
部
指
定
）

19
90

19
20

19
12

19
50

19
42

19
6 
（
一
部
指
定
）

19
92

19
92

19
80

58
 （

全
車
指
定
）

19
44

19
52

40
0 
（
一
部
指
定
）

19
4 
（
一
部
指
定
）

19
94

19
22

20
10

19
54

19
46

20
2 
（
一
部
指
定
）

19
96

19
96

19
82

20
40

19
56
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20 21 22豊橋

伊奈

小田渕

国府
御油

名電赤坂

名電長沢

本宿

名電山中

藤川

美合

男川

東岡崎
岡崎公園前

矢作橋

宇頭

新安城

牛田

知立

一ツ木

富士松
豊明
前後
中京競馬場前

有松
左京山
鳴海

本星崎

本笠寺
桜
呼続

堀田
神宮前

金山

山王

名鉄名古屋

栄生
東枇杷島
西枇杷島
二ツ杁
新川橋
須ヶ口
丸ノ内
新清洲

大里
奥田

国府宮

島氏永

妙興寺
名鉄一宮

今伊勢
石刀

新木曽川
黒田

木曽川堤
笠松

岐南

茶所
加納

名鉄岐阜

393 （
一
部
指
定
）

207 （
一
部
指
定
）

2051

2045

407 （
一
部
指
定
）

2121
2195

2081
1997

211 （
一
部
指
定
）

401 （
一
部
指
定
）

2047

2053

2111
2197

53 （
全
車
指
定
）

213 （
一
部
指
定
）

2055

2141

2123
2291

2083
215 （

一
部
指
定
）

403 （
一
部
指
定
）

2143

2057
2113

2293

217 （
一
部
指
定
）

2151

417 （
一
部
指
定
）

2221
2295

2181
221 （

一
部
指
定
）

411 （
一
部
指
定
）

2145

2153

2211
2185

2163G
57 （

全
車
指
定
）

223 （
一
部
指
定
）

2155

2223

2183
225 （

一
部
指
定
）

413 （
一
部
指
定
）2157

2213
2187

40
2 
（
一
部
指
定
）

20
0 
（
一
部
指
定
）

20
90

20
20

20
12

20
50

20
42

20
6 
（
一
部
指
定
）

20
92

20
92

20
80

46
2 
（
全
車
指
定
）

20
44

20
52

41
0 
（
一
部
指
定
）

20
4 
（
一
部
指
定
）

20
94

20
22

21
10

20
54

20
46

21
2 
（
一
部
指
定
）

20
96

20
82

21
40

20
56

41
2 
（
一
部
指
定
）

21
0 
（
一
部
指
定
）

21
90

21
20

21
22

21
50

21
42

21
6 
（
一
部
指
定
）

21
92

21
80

21
44

21
52

42
0 
（
一
部
指
定
）

21
4 
（
一
部
指
定
）

21
94

21
24

22
20

21
54

21
46

22
2 
（
一
部
指
定
）

21
96

21
82

22
60
C

22
40
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22 23 0豊橋

伊奈

小田渕

国府
御油

名電赤坂

名電長沢

本宿

名電山中

藤川

美合

男川

東岡崎
岡崎公園前

矢作橋

宇頭

新安城

牛田

知立

一ツ木

富士松
豊明
前後
中京競馬場前

有松
左京山
鳴海

本星崎

本笠寺
桜
呼続

堀田
神宮前

金山

山王

名鉄名古屋

栄生
東枇杷島
西枇杷島
二ツ杁
新川橋
須ヶ口
丸ノ内
新清洲

大里
奥田

国府宮

島氏永

妙興寺
名鉄一宮

今伊勢
石刀

新木曽川
黒田

木曽川堤
笠松

岐南

茶所
加納

名鉄岐阜

413 （
一
部
指
定
）

2263G

2251

227 （
一
部
指
定
）

2297

2241
2281

231 （
一
部
指
定
）

2391

421 （
一
部
指
定
）

2321

2311
2265

461 （
全
車
指
定
）2253

2313

2393

2267C

2283
2293

2355
233 （

一
部
指
定
）

2275

2341B

2323

2351

2411

2361C

2357

463 （
全
車
指
定
）

431 （
一
部
指
定
）

2297
2441

2391
2395

2315

2325A

2353

22
40

22
0 
（
一
部
指
定
）

22
90

23
50
G

22
22

22
6 
（
一
部
指
定
）

22
24

22
92

22
80

22
62
G

22
94

23
0 
（
一
部
指
定
）

22
4 
（
一
部
指
定
）

23
20

22
50

22
96

43
6 
（
一
部
指
定
）

23
22

23
40

22
82

22
96

23
90

23
24

43
4 
（
一
部
指
定
）

23
52

23
92

23
2 
（
一
部
指
定
）

23
28
A

23
60
G

23
94

23
90

23
80

23
4 
（
一
部
指
定
）

23
26

24
20

23
72

43
8

名古屋本線 平日 その12 
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